
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1455 Gruber Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54313

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

S22W25475 Harris Highland Drive

Waukesha, WI 53188

W228 N2724 Duplainville Rd

Waukesha, WI 53186

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

PO Box 148

Sussex, WI 53089

628 West Hudson Street

Mazomanie, WI 53560

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Pete Lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

dadrost2@yahoo.comD A Drost Construction Co Inc (262) 547-2956David Drost

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Timothy 
Helstad bmichiels@ameripavement.comAmerican Pavement Solutions, 

Inc. (920) 593-7380

Contract 7780

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Val Fischer projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

Timothy 
Poehnelt tpoehnelt@nugenjohnson.comNuGen Johnson, LLC (414) 698-9759

Kevin Graham kgraham@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC (608) 279-7699

Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation (715) 359-5808

Daniel Kowalski dkowalski@lundaconstruction.comLunda (262) 547-1781

Richard 
Showers showersbuilding@frontier.comShowers Building Restoration 

Co., Inc. (608) 838-9779

asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024Kevin Bollinger
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Contract 7780

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

23
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

7/22/2016


